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Join us for the world class TCT Conference

at CES 2017 where you will hear from

leading innovators, experts and trailblazers
from the 3D Printing Industry.
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Friday 6th January 2017 Q.

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10.00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:15

10:15-11.30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:45

14:45-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

Greg Morris, Strategy/Growth
Leader, GE Additive

Dror Danai, CBO, Xjet Ltd

Refreshment break

Derek Mathers, Director,
Advanced Applications
Development, Worrell

Bill Mclnnis, Vice President,
Reebok Future, Reebok

Refreshment break

David Lakatos, Chief Product
Officer, Formlabs

Gil Perez, SVP Digital Assests &
loT, GM Connected Vehicles & loT
Secruity, SAP

Refreshment break

Alex Fietcher, Head of Product
Development, Local Motors

Brian Mclean, Director of Rapid
Prototyping, LAIKA

Refreshment break

Shashi Jain, /oT Innovation
Manager, Intel

Noah Fram-Scwartz, Former
Design Lab Lead, Google

Refreshment break

Todd Grimm, President,
T.A. Grimm & Associates, Inc.

Panel Session, Chaired by Todd
Grimm President, TA. Grimm &
Associates, Inc.

Disruptive Manufacturing using Additive
Technologies

NanoParticle Jetting Technology from XJET —
Redefining Metal Additive Manufacturing

The Feasibility of Westworld: 3D Printing for the
Human Body

Next Generation of Footwear Manufacturing

3D Printing Tech Presentation with Formlabs

TBC

From Economy of Scale to Economy of Scope:
How 3D Printing will Bring Vehicle Customization
to the Masses

3D Printing at LAIKA: Science, Technology and
Stunning Creativity

How loT and 3D Printing will Enable a New Class of
Connected Devices.

3D Printing in the Home: Myth or Truth?

3D Printing Overview, Analysis and Insights

Evaluating 3D Printing Evolution with Experts
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