



TO Fabulous

NEVAD

TCT Conference

Join us for the world class TCT Conference at CES 2017 where you will hear from leading innovators, experts and trailblazers from the 3D Printing Industry.

Friday 6th January 2017

09:00-09:30	Greg Morris, Strategy/Growth Leader, GE Additive	Disruptive Manufacturing using Additive Technologies
09:30-10:00	Dror Danai, CBO, Xjet Ltd	NanoParticle Jetting Technology from XJET – Redefining Metal Additive Manufacturing
10.00-10:15	Refreshment break	
10:15-10:45	Derek Mathers, Director, Advanced Applications Development, Worrell	The Feasibility of Westworld: 3D Printing for the Human Body
10:45-11:15	Bill McInnis, Vice President, Reebok Future, Reebok	Next Generation of Footwear Manufacturing
10:15-11.30	Refreshment break	
11:30-12:00	Dávid Lakatos, Chief Product Officer, Formlabs	3D Printing Tech Presentation with Formlabs
12:00-12:30	Gil Perez, SVP Digital Assests & IoT, GM Connected Vehicles & IoT Secruity, SAP	ТВС
12:30-13:00	Refreshment break	
13:00-13:30	Alex Fietcher, Head of Product Development, Local Motors	From Economy of Scale to Economy of Scope: How 3D Printing will Bring Vehicle Customization to the Masses
13:30-14:00	Brian Mclean, Director of Rapid Prototyping, LAIKA	3D Printing at LAIKA: Science, Technology and Stunning Creativity
14:00-14:15	Refreshment break	
14:15-14:45	Shashi Jain , IoT Innovation Manager, Intel	How loT and 3D Printing will Enable a New Class of Connected Devices.
14:45-15:15	Noah Fram-Scwartz, Former Design Lab Lead, Google	3D Printing in the Home: Myth or Truth?
15:15-15:30	Refreshment break	
15:30-16:00	Todd Grimm , President, T.A. Grimm & Associates, Inc.	3D Printing Overview, Analysis and Insights
16:00-16:30	Panel Session, Chaired by Todd Grimm President, T.A. Grimm & Associates, Inc.	Evaluating 3D Printing Evolution with Experts

The Venetian, Conference Room: Marcello 4405, Level 4, Las Vegas, NV, USA